10/19/23, 10:41 PM

Zambia International 2023

Q Badminton Confederation of Africa | Il Lusaka, Zambia
03 11/16/2023 to 11/19/2023

International Series

MS Acceptance list

Select event: MS

59 Active entries

v

Acceptance Ranking: 10/17/2023

Seeding Ranking:

BWEF - Zambia International 2023 - Acceptance list

Member ID Player Nationality Rank Points Tournaments Seed
Main
1 78890 [AZE] Ade Resky DWICAHYO Azerbaijan #64 23530 10 -
2 97943 I'I [MEX] Luis Ramon GARRIDO Mexico #98 16046 10 -
3 67447 H= [NOR] Markus BARTH Norway #107 14660 10 -
4 64839 B [MRI) Georges Julien PAUL Mauritius #137 11871 10 -
5 73671 E [UGA] Brian KASIRYE Uganda #145 11429 10 -
6 90111 + [ENG] Rohan MIDHA England #151 11160 10 -
7 87484 : [UAE] Somi ROMDHANI United Arab Emirates  #153 11060 10 -
8 94426 = [HUN] Gergo PYTEL Hungary #157 10702 10 -
9 86616 })E [RSA] Caden KAKORA South Africa #211 7437 10 -
10 83865 E.& [MYA] PHONE Pyae NAING Myanmar #215 7130 10 -
1 61970 E [USA] Linden WANG US.A. #218 6980 10 -
12 62699 })E [RSA] Robert WHITE South Africa #225 6370 9 -
13 85735 })E [RSA] Robert SUMMERS South Africa #244 5885 8 -
14 63135 [TLS] Raymond SING Timor Leste #272 5090 9 -
15 82952 i [IND] Anirudh JANARDHANAN India #273 5060 10 -
16 86445 : [UAE] Bharath LATHEESH United Arab Emirates #293 4500 3 -
17 55024 . [ZAM] Kalombo MULENGA Zambia #302 4172 5 -
138 79176 n [MDV] Ahmed NIBAL Maldives #316 3740 10 -
19 55949 === [EGY] Ahmed SALAH Egypt #332 341 3 -
20 88128 E [USA] Aaron BAI US.A. #382 2660 10 -
21 66626 . [ZAM] Mwanza EDWARD Zambia #404 2395 4 -
22 79629 . [ZAM] Timothy KAFUNDA Zambia #427 2190 3 -
23 99504 W [INA] Michael Daniel Royce KARAMOY Indonesia #442 2050 5 -
24 94576 [THA] Ratchaphol SRITHONG Thailand #444 2040 10 -
Qualifying

1 65648 B [\VRI] Melvin APPIAH Mauritius #485 1760 4 -
2 85181 i [IND] Abhinaav KARTHIKRAJAN India #516 1520 2 -
3 73690 = [EGY] EZZAT Kareem Egypt #542 1376 3 -
4 67237 n [MDV] Mohamed Ajfan RASHEED Maldives #547 1330 8 -
5 74639 | E [ZIM] Trinity CHIPUMHO Zimbabwe #569 1270 2 -
6 79671 . [ZAM] Peter POHO Zambia #569 1270 2 -
7 95500 . [PAK] Muhammad Irfan Saeed BHATTI Pakistan #580 1200 3 -
8 96008 = [MRI] Khemtish Rai NUNDAH Mauritius #607 1100 4 -
9 98455 ' [ZAM] Bwalya CHANDA Zambia #639 950 2 -
10 91781 M= [DEN] SeRen HALD Denmark #702 810 2 -
1 92068 ' [ZAM] Marvin CHISELA Zambia #746 700 2 -
12 62643 L= Ragnar SEPP Estonia #939 420 4 -
13 65857 ' [ZAM] Chongo Ezra MULENGA Zambia #978 360 1 -
14 66343 ' [ZAM] Owei MBOLE Zambia #1061 350 1 -
15 62126 ' [ZAM] Mark BANDA Zambia #1061 350 1 -
16 81111 ' [ZAM] Fred SIMABAMBAYA Zambia #1061 350 1 -
17 84030 ' [ZAM] Andrew MUMBA Zambia #1061 350 1 -
18 84106 = [MRI] Aidan Yu Kiat SIOW YIN YOUNG Mauritius #1280 170 2 -
19 71950 = [EGY] Ahmed ALI ABDELMAJEED ELBAHNASAWY Egypt #1409 100 1 -
20 82782 _— [MRI] MOHAMMAD RAYAN SHANAWAZ REZAH Emamdhully Mauritius #1499 70 1 -
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Member ID Player

56258

75472

82160

61503

88007

76025

44209

98682

82836

96693

29396

95034

47784

42928

26088

[ZAM] Gift KANGELESA

[ZAM] Maurice MBEWE

[BOT] Tsamorena Kevin KGOSIDIALWA
[BOT] Tshimologo RASTA

[MAS] CHOK Ken Wei, Keane

[IND] Umakant SARGE

[MRI] Sheik Adnan Shakil SAYED
[ZAM] Julius MBEWE

[MAS] Andy Yew Tung KOK

[ZAM] Veerapandi JEYARAMAN

[ZAM] Selva Suriya Kumar SHANMUGAM
[ZAM] Cephus BANDA

[ZAM] Misheck MASHAU

[ZAM] Kingsley MWANZA

[ZAM] Takondwa NJOBVU

BWEF - Zambia International 2023 - Acceptance list

Nationality

Zambia
Zambia
Botswana
Botswana
Malaysia
India
Mauritius
Zambia
Malaysia
Zambia
Zambia
Zambia
Zambia
Zambia

Zambia

Rank Points

#1556 60
#1556 60
#1605 40
#1661 20

Tournaments Seed

1

1

212
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Zambia International 2023

Q Badminton Confederation of Africa | Il Lusaka, Zambia
03 11/16/2023 to 11/19/2023

International Series

WS Acceptance list

Select event: WS v

32 Active entries
Acceptance Ranking: 10/17/2023
Seeding Ranking:

Member ID Player Nationality Rank Points Tournaments Seed
Main
1 79078 [AZE] Keisha Fatimah AZ ZAHRA Azerbaijan #65 23170 10 -
2 96612 [l (MEX] Vanessa Maricela GARCIA CONTRERAS  Mexico #82 18604 10 -
3 75193 [RSA] Johanita SCHOLTZ South Africa #93 16539 10 -
4 79819 [LUX] Kim SCHMIDT Luxembourg #113 13815 10 -
5 88020 [EGY] Nour AHMED YOUSSRI Egypt #116 13316 10 -
6 96365 [UGA] Husina KOBUGABE Uganda #125 12790 10 -
7 70234 [UAE] Nurani Ratu AZZAHRA United Arab Emirates #137 11840 10 -
8 93199 [UGA] Fadilah Shamika MOHAMED RAFI Uganda #141 11150 10 -
9 61594 [UAE] Madhumitha SUNDARAPANDIAN United Arab Emirates #155 9868 10 -
10 42679 [MRI] KATE LUDIK Mauritius #163 8944 10 -
1 71108 [FRA] Malya HOAREAU France #167 8710 10 -
12 86234 [UGA] Gladys MBABAZI Uganda #191 7210 10 -
13 63871 [UAE] Zainaba REEM SIRAJ United Arab Emirates #194 6990 9 -
14 74714 [UGA] Tracy NALUWOOZA Uganda #217 5680 9 -
15 78895 [EGY] Rahma Mohamed Saad ELADAWY Egypt #319 3105 3 -
16 97293 [UGA] Kruthum NALUMANSI Uganda #378 2170 5 -
17 77353 [EGY] Hana tarek ZAHER Egypt #393 2070 2 -
138 73892 })E [RSA] Diane OLIVIER South Africa #417 1809 2 -
19 58650 . [ZAM] Elizaberth CHIPELEME Zambia #433 1620 3 -
20 63440 = [MRI] Vilina APPIAH Mauritius #458 1490 4 -
21 78142 . [ZAM] Matildah KALANDANYA Zambia #486 1270 2 -
22 81451 . [PAK] Ghazala SIDDIQUE Pakistan #502 1200 1 -
23 92756 E [UGA] Assumpta OWOMUGISHA Uganda #525 1040 4 -
24 72809 . [ZAM] Mutale MUKUKA Zambia #652 700 2 -
25 66474 E [BOT] Tebogo NDZINGE Botswana #652 700 2 -
26 88189 E [BOT] Tessa KABELO Botswana #681 600 1 -
27 69917 = [MRI] Tiya BHURTUN Mauritius #782 450 3 -
28 92252 . [ZAM] Mwansa ESTHER Zambia #847 350 1 -
29 26442 R (zAM] Anjuman BHARDWA| Zambia - - - -
30 65503 = [MRI] How Hong CHIARA KATE Mauritius - - - -
31 41283 . [ZAM] Tukuza MBEWE Zambia - - - -
32 36276 . [ZAM] Victoria MULENGULA Zambia - - - -
Removed

10/17/2023 84635 I I [ITA] Gianna STIGLICH Italy - - - -

https://bwf.tournamentsoftware.com/sport/acceptancelist.aspx?id=a3b5fcfc-8b3e-49fc-b082-f1e97a03938f
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Zambia International 2023

Q Badminton Confederation of Africa | Il Lusaka, Zambia
03 11/16/2023 to 11/19/2023

International Series

MD Acceptance list

Select event: MD v

18 Active entries

Acceptance Ranking: 10/17/2023

Seeding Ranking:

Notional/Protected

Member ID Player Nationality Rank Points points Tournaments Seed
Main

63846 B [ALG]Youcef Sabri MEDEL Algeria

1 . #62 23608 17
72986 B [ALGIKoceila MAMMERI Algeria
85735 P= [RSAJRobert SUMMERS South Africa

2 Se— . #98 14059 9
94719 = [RSAljarred ELLIOTT South Africa
86616 ¥= [RSA]Caden KAKORA South Africa

3 S—— . #159 6280 12560 5
62699 Y= [RSAJRobert WHITE South Africa
79629 R [zAM]Timothy KAFUNDA Zambia

4 . #181 5414 10828 4
66626 Il [zAM]Mwanza EDWARD Zambia
79176 [MDV]Ahmed NIBAL Maldives

5 . #115 10710 1"
67237 [MDVIMohamed Ajfan RASHEED Maldives
84106 ™= [MRIJAidan Yu Kiat SIOW YIN YOUNG Mauritius

6 10220
82782 == [MRIIMOHAMMAD RAYAN SHANAWAZ REZAH Emamdhully Mauritius
55024 I [zAM]Kalombo MULENGA Zambia

7 . #333 2465 4930 2
65857 IR [ZAM]Chongo Ezra MULENGA Zambia
96693 I [zZAM]Veerapandi JEYARAMAN Zambia

8 3680
29396 I [zAM]Selva Suriya Kumar SHANMUGAM Zambia
92068 W [zAM]Marvin CHISELA Zambia

9 . #623 1270 2540 2
98455 MW [zAM]Bwalya CHANDA Zambia
79671 W [zAM]Peter POHO Zambia

10 2400
26083 M [zAM]Takondwa NJOBVU Zambia
80802 === [IND]Balkeshari YADAV India

1 . #688 920 1840 1
59387 mm [IND]Tushar GAGNEJA India
61503 == [BOT]Tshimologo RASTA Botswana

12 — #688 920 1840 1
82160 == [BOT]Tsamorena Kevin KGOSIDIALWA Botswana
81111 IR [zZAM]Fred SIMABAMBAYA Zambia

13 . #901 600 1200 1
66343 W [zAM]Owei MBOLE Zambia
73690 == [EGY]EZZAT Kareem Egypt

14 — #949 550 1100 1
71950 == [EGY]Ahmed ALI ABDELMAJEED ELBAHNASAWY Egypt
95034 W [ZAM]Cephus BANDA Zambia

15
84030 W [zAM]ANdrew MUMBA Zambia
88007 == [MAS]CHOK Ken Wei, Keane Malaysia

16
82836 == [MAS]ANdy Yew Tung KOK Malaysia
56258 I [ZAM]Gift KANGELESA Zambia

17
75472 Il [zAM]Maurice MBEWE Zambia
30862 MW [zZAM]jensen CHILANDO Zambia

8

! 22642 R [zAM]Chimwemwe CHISENGA Zambia

https://bwf.tournamentsoftware.com/sport/acceptancelist.aspx?id=a3b5fcfc-8b3e-49fc-b082-f1e97a03938f
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Zambia International 2023

Q Badminton Confederation of Africa | Il Lusaka, Zambia
03 11/16/2023 to 11/19/2023

International Series

WD Acceptance list

Select event: WD v

10 Active entries

Acceptance Ranking: 10/17/2023

Seeding Ranking:

Member ID Player

Main

Nationality Rank

Points

Notional/Protected
points

Tournaments Seed

62110
82405

88020
78895

86234
96365

93199
74714

58650
55777

97293
92756

26442
78142

88189
66474

63440
69917

41283
36276

P= [RSAJAmy ACKERMAN

= [RSA]Deidre LAURENS

= [EGY]Nour AHMED YOUSSRI

—_— [EGY]Rahma Mohamed Saad ELADAWY

= [UGA]Gladys MBABAZI
= [UGA]Husina KOBUGABE

E= [UGA]JFadilah Shamika MOHAMED RAFI
E= [UGA]Tracy NALUWOOZA

IR [7AM]Elizaberth CHIPELEME
L [ZAM]Evelyn SIAMUPANGILA

E= [UGA]Kruthum NALUMANSI

E= [UGAJAssumpta OWOMUGISHA
IR [7AM]Anjuman BHARDWA

R [7AM]Matildah KALANDANYA

== [BOT]Tessa KABELO
== [BOT]Tebogo NDZINGE

= [MRI}Vilina APPIAH
= [MRI]Tiya BHURTUN

B [7AM]Tukuza MBEWE
I [zAM]Victoria MULENGULA

South Africa
South Africa e

Egypt
Egypt
Uganda
Uganda

#99

Uganda
Uganda

#105

Zambia
Zambia

Uganda
Uganda

#272
Zambia
Zambia

Botswana
Botswana

#527

Mauritius
Mauritius

#555

Zambia
Zambia

19400

12460

11470

2760

1170

920

13638

8120

5520

2400

2340

1840

https://bwf.tournamentsoftware.com/sport/acceptancelist.aspx?id=a3b5fcfc-8b3e-49fc-b082-f1e97a03938f
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BWEF - Zambia International 2023 - Acceptance list

Zambia International 2023

Q Badminton Confederation of Africa | Il Lusaka, Zambia
03 11/16/2023 to 11/19/2023

International Series

XD Acceptance list

Select event: XD v

18 Active entries

Acceptance Ranking: 10/17/2023

Seeding Ranking:

Notional/Protected

Member ID Player Nationality Rank Points points Tournaments Seed
Main

72086 B [ALG]Koceila MAMMERI Algeria

1 . #46 27679 21
78133 B [ALG]Tanina Violette MAMMERI Algeria
62699 Y= [RSAJRobert WHITE South Africa

2 Se— . #110 10220 17033 6
82405 Y= [RSA]Deidre LAURENS South Africa
64839 ™= [MRI]Georges Julien PAUL Mauritius

3 _— " #148 7276 14551 5
42679 [MRI]KATE LUDIK Mauritius
94719 Y= [RSAljarred ELLIOTT South Africa

4 — . #86 13309 10
62110 Y= [RSAJAmy ACKERMAN South Africa
86616 P= [RSA]Caden KAKORA South Africa

5 — . #104 11130 9
75193 P& [RSA]johanita SCHOLTZ South Africa
65648 == [MRI]Melvin APPIAH Mauritius

6 fr— . . #259 3670 7340 3
63440 == [MRI}Vilina APPIAH Mauritius
55949 mm [EGY]Ahmed SALAH Egypt

7 — #269 3523 7045 3
77353 === [EGY]Hana tarek ZAHER Egypt
55024 MW [zAM]Kalombo MULENGA Zambia

8 . #360 2550 5100 2
58650 I [7AM]Elizaberth CHIPELEME Zambia
61503 == [BOT]Tshimologo RASTA Botswana

9 — 5080
88189 == [BOT]Tessa KABELO Botswana
96008 == [MRI]Khemtish Rai NUNDAH Mauritius

10 fr— . " #380 2390 4780 3
69917 == [MRI]Tiya BHURTUN Mauritius
65857 M [zZAM]Chongo Ezra MULENGA Zambia

11 1930
26442 IR [7AM]Anjuman BHARDWA| Zambia
79629 IR [ZAMITimothy KAFUNDA Zambia

12 . #674 950 1900 2
78142 W [zAM]Matildah KALANDANYA Zambia
73690 = [EGY]EZZAT Kareem Egypt

13 — #686 920 1840 1
88020 === [EGY]NoOUr AHMED YOUSSRI Egypt
82160 == [BOT]Tsamorena Kevin KGOSIDIALWA Botswana

14 — 1400
66474 == [BOT]Tebogo NDZINGE Botswana
71950 mem [EGY]Ahmed ALI ABDELMAJEED ELBAHNASAWY Egypt

15 — #999 550 1100 1
78895 mm [EGY]Rahma Mohamed Saad ELADAWY Egypt
81111 IR [zZAM]Fred SIMABAMBAYA Zambia

16 . #1149 350 700 1
62977 I [zAM]Natasha SUNKUTU Zambia
84106 == [MRI]JAidan Yu Kiat SIOW YIN YOUNG Mauritius

17
65503 == [MRIJHow Hong CHIARA KATE Mauritius
95500 [PAKIMuhammad Irfan Saeed BHATTI Pakistan

18
81451 [PAK]Ghazala SIDDIQUE Pakistan

https://bwf.tournamentsoftware.com/sport/acceptancelist.aspx?id=a3b5fcfc-8b3e-49fc-b082-f1e97a03938f
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